Company-
Farm-

Total Depth, L5261
Comm. 10-21;-56
Shot or Treated.

Contractor.

Issued. 12"15"5 6

SING:

H.C., Altman

Comp,

Capitt Drlg., Inm,

No.

CA
8 5/8" 272,30 w/200 sx cem.

sdy clay
shale-red rock
shale-shells
lime-shale
shale-shells

lime w/shale brks
lime-~shale brks

lime-shale

Yime-shale brks

lime-shale
shale
shale-shells
shale-lime
Core #1
shale
shale~lime
lime
lime=-shale
shale~-shells
lime
shale=lime
lime
shale=-lime
lime
shale=lime
lime
shale-lime
shale
shale=~lime
lime

Total Depth

TOPS:

Tarkio

Happy Hollow
Howard (scout)
Topeka
Heebner (scout)
Iatan

Lansing

Kansas City
B/Kansas City
Cherokee
Mississippi

20
272

870

900

965

1130
1275
1395
1645
1750
1820
1990
2060
2092
2100
2280
2320
2710
2979
3195
3299
3541
3972
4338
4387
LhL32
Ll
LkL80
L501
L526

1940
2080
2129
226l
2665
2978
2987
3250
3551
3768
3972

TENNESSEE GAS TRANSMISSION

1

11-15-56

Ay -3 -3 W
WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
508 East Murdock,

Wichita, Kansas

R. 3W

Figures lacicate Bottom of Formations.

se¢. 34 T 31
NW NW NW
County Sumner
KANSAS /
L 4
A
Elevation. __1312' RB
Production. DTy
Kinderhook 4328
Simpson sand 1387
Arbuckle LLok

Core = 2061=93 = rec, 20' sh
4 121 foss limee Bcattered pors
poss. staininge

DST #1 - 2081=~92 = open 1 hre
rece 68! wtry mude 15" BHP 730#.

DST #2 = U4388-93 =~ open 30". Rece
L5 VSO & GOM # 1530! salt wir.
15" BHP - 1680#.

-



